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Service Area

Clinic)ervices

) 9)6
2,797
2,571
552
7,491

?atients 1erved

5,004
4,852
152
7,368
83%
82%

?atient,Fees

Total patients served
Females (97%)

Males (3%)

Teens 19 and below Q7%\
Pafients received free or reduced fees
Patients on a highiy effective birth
control method*

Physical exams (breast & pelvic)
Cerv ica I ca rlcer screenilgi
STI/STD tests and .olrnr"li,-,g
HIV tests and counseling
Piegnancy tests and counseling

Full Fee

t7%

Reduced

Stillwater

Yellowsto

Statelnformation

27I31 Patients served by Title X clinics
23,668 Received free or reduced fees
63,870 wome. in need of publicly supported contraceptive suppliesl
22,302 Women served by Title X clinici
41,568 Women in need but not served
48'8n* Mo'tana's 3-year teen pregnancy rate (per 1,000 girls aged rs-rg)2

9ources
l)ata on patients served and clinic services is extracted frorn the
Montana Statewide Title X Farnily planning Data System, 20i0.

* Highly effective birth control inciudes: pills, patch, Ring, Depo,
Sterilization, Implants and IUDs.** Three year average teen pregnancy rates are shown to account for
variations in the nurnber ofevents from year to vear.

l. Guttmacher Institute, \,Vomen in Neetl oi Contraceptive Services
and Supplies, 2006

2. Montana Vital Statistics, 2007-2009, rates calculated per 1,000 for
l5-19 years old.

ContactUs

www.familyplanning.hhs.mt.gov or (406) 444-3775
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